
Moscow,  Russia
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RESULTS

Freestyle wrestling



Pays

Country

1 SLO Sernek Stanislav I-S

2 RUS Arustamyan Noravard I-S

3 AZE Aliev Garib I

4 BLR Anoshka  Siarhey I

5 RUS Assaev Nikolai Nikolai I

6 RUS Bazulin Alexey I

7 RUS Berdnikov Arkadi I

8 RUS Buzin Andrei I

9 RUS Cherdonov Semen I

10 RUS Chebotarev Sergey I

11 RUS Dyushko Oleg I

12 RUS Gadisov Timur I

13 RUS Grigoryev Vladimir I

14 GEO Jibladze Zaza I

15 RUS Lyubimov Vladimir I

16 RUS Omarov Mussa I

17 RUS Pashaev Tofik I

18 RUS Pavlov Evgeniy I

19 RUS Prilutskiy Igor I

20 RUS Sitnikov Serguei I

21 GER Stefanov Petar I

22 RUS Trushin Vladimir I

23 RUS Zagitov Anvar I

24 RUS Chuenko Alexandr II

25 RUS Donskikh Alexey II

26 RUS Dolgushev Nikolay II

27 TUR Gokdogan Ali II

28 UKR Izdebsky Valery II

29 RUS Kurilov Aleksander II

30 RUS Minibaev Almat II

31 TUR Soyuyuce Necip Yalcin II

32 POL Troczynski Marek II

33 RUS Yultimirov Boris II

34 RUS Hugashvili Georgiy III

35 RUS Smirnov Andrey III

36 RUS Shifrin Alexander III

Nombre d'arbitres - Number of Referee 36

5303

5175

4587

4593

4365

5211

4586

5174

3268

3971

4520

3754

4401

5109

3570

5187

3408

4729

3347

STYLE  FS

Category

Liste des arbitres / Referee list

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 

6-8.11.2015    Moscow,  Russia

№ Licence Nom - Last Name
Prenom - First 

Name

4965

4144

4848

4221

4580

4398

3222

4990

3114

3342

4438

4691

3449

4989

4470

5209

4984



AZERBAIJAN

POLAND

BELARUS

Group B

RUSSIA

Group A

GEORGIA

TURKEY

Liste des nations / Countries List
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STYLE  FS

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 



57 KG 61 KG 65 KG 70 KG 74 KG 86 KG 97 KG 125 KG

2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1

1 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

8 8 7 8 8 9 9 6

Nombre de nations - Number of Countries 6

TOTAL 63

TOTAL

9

10

12

8

15

9

RUS

TUR

BLR

GEO

POL

AZE

Pays - Country

Nombre d'engagés par nation / Number of Entries By Country�

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 
6-8.11.2015    Moscow,  Russia

STYLE  FS



Abdullaev Arif, Kurtsiya David

57 KG Amiraslanov Makhir 
57 KG Gasimov Ruslan 
61 KG Gvarzatilov Akhmednabi
65 KG Muslimov Magomed
70 KG Omarov Gadjimurad 
74 KG Suleimanov Murad
86 KG Magomedsaidov Gadjimurad
97 KG Alborov Arslanbek 
125 KG Magomedabirov Ali 

Shubaev Zhumatai

Lasitsa Alexander, Yaskuld Alexander

Zhukovsky Alexander

57 KG Rinchinov Dimchik
61 KG Komar Andrei 
65 KG Sereda Viktor
70 KG Karpach Andrey
70 KG Nurikov Azamat
74 KG Tikhaev Rasul
86 KG Gushtin Aleksander
86 KG Mahamedau Amardaji 
97 KG Yankouski Ivan
125 KG Shvedov Vadim

Manuchar Kvirkela

Mindorashvili Revazi, Pogosian Davit

57 KG Budzhiashvili Beka
61 KG Lomtadze Beka
61 KG Khinchegashvili Vladimir
65 KG Iakobashvili Zurabi 
65 KG Khabalashvili Konstantin
70 KG Tlashadze David 
74 KG Kvelashvili Jumber 
74 KG Makarashvili Yakob 
86 KG Aminashvili Sandro 
97 KG Gusoshvili Omar 
97 KG Odikadze Elizbar 
125 KG Sakandelidze Giorgi 

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Aliev Rauf, Ismailov Seymur (masseurs)

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Médecin / Medical Staff :

BELARUS (BLR)

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Entraineur / Coach :

Médecin / Medical Staff :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 
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STYLE  FS

Magamed Ali Omarovic
Entraineur / Coach :

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country

GEORGIA (GEO)

Entraineur / Coach :



Abdusalamov Yusup, Zigmund Kreyt

57 KG Ogonowski Tomasz 
61 KG Bienkowski Krzysztof 
65 KG Gadzhiev Magomedmurad 
70 KG Szeja Arkadiusz 
74 KG Sokalski Andrzej 
86 KG Baranowski Zbigniew 
86 KG Jezierzanski Sebastian 
97 KG Marcinkiewicz Radoslaw 

Guseynov Magomed, Nevretdinov Shamil

 Umarov Zhaa, Yusupov Mayrbek, 

Feldsherov Vitalii

57 KG Musukaev Ismail
57 KG Donduk Ool Khoresh-Ool
61 KG Chakaev Akhmed
61 KG Rashidov Gadzhimurad
65 KG Nukhkadiev Murad
70 KG Dzhukaev Rasul
70 KG Zherbaev Evgenii 
74 KG Shikhjamalov Yakub
74 KG Batyrov Khabib
86 KG Magomedov Akhmed
86 KG Valiev Vladislav 
97 KG Belonovskiy Yury
97 KG Sadulaev Abdulrashid
125 KG Baitsaev Vladislav
125 KG Khugaev Alan

Ibrahim Akaun, Remzi MusaoGlu

57 KG Akguel Sezer 
61 KG Aktas Muenir Recep 
65 KG Coskun Servet 
70 KG Kaya Mustafa
74 KG Demirtas Soener 
86 KG Bilici Ahmed 
97 KG Bolukbasi Ibragim 
97 KG Yasarli Fatih 
125 KG Dede Yunus Emre 

Médecin / Medical Staff : Ahmet Gelik

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

TURKEY (TUR)

Chef de délégation / Team Leader : Yakup Topuz
Entraineur / Coach :

Tedeev Malik, Sazhidov Sazhid, Bazaev Artur

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Entraineur / Coach :

Médecin / Medical Staff :

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 
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STYLE  FS

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Klimas Ryazard

Médecin / Medical Staff :

POLAND (POL)

RUSSIA (RUS)

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :
Entraineur / Coach :

Skwarek-Paradowska Natalia

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country



2 6 3 5

11 23 12 18

2 6 5 3

9 22 18 12

6 2 6 2

22 9 23 11

1 6 4 4

6 21 16 14

3 5 4 4

13 20 14 16

5 3 6 1

20 13 21 6
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STYLE  FS

1

2

Sn Nat 

TUR

GEO

Points

0

1

P.M 

5 - 11

7

RESULTS IN GROUP

- 9

3

2

1

GROUP - A

Rank 

23

27

45

41

34

20

-

-

-

CPRUS

12 - 4 2RUS

GEO TUR

CP P.M Points Rank 

4 BLR 22 - 35 1 25 - 10

35 POL 27 - 36 7 - 9 0

- 4 1

FINALS RESULTS

6 AZE 41 - 19 3

V-VI places

TURKEY POLAND 6-2 (25-10)

RUSSIA AZERBAIJAN

I-II places

III-IV places

GEORGIA BELARUS

5-3 (20-11)

6-2 (21-8)

3

GROUP - B

Sn Nat AZE POL BLR

11



3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

10 2 8 4 3 1

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 11 3 8

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

1 0 1 3 1 2

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

5 1 4 6 2 4

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

11 3 11 10 4 6

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 8 2 6

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

4 4 0 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

7 7 0 8 6 2

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

1 0 1 13 5 8

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

3 3 0 3 0 3

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 5 4 1

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

5 1 4 5 0 5

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 2 1 1

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

10 8 2 0 0 0

5-3 (18-12)

GEORGIA 5 POLAND

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

4-4 (16-14)

Group B

WINNER: WINNER:GEORGIA BELARUS

POL

2 GEORGIA 5 POLAND

BLR

TURKEY 4

2

BLR

97 KG GEO

86 KG GEO BLR

2 GEORGIA 5 POLAND

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

2 GEORGIA 5 POLAND

BELARUS

74 KG TUR

70 KG TUR

1

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

POL

2 GEORGIA 5 POLAND

GEORGIA 5 POLAND

65 KG GEO

4 BELARUS

61 KG GEO

1 TURKEY

125 KG GEO

57 KG
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OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 

POL

TURKEY1

STYLE  FS

Round 1

Group A

2 GEORGIA

TUR

4 BELARUS

5 POLAND

POL

2

BLR

2 GEORGIA 5 POLAND

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS



1 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

6 1 5 14 5 9

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

5 4 1 2 0 2

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

10 10 10 10

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 10 10

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 0 0

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

6 6 8 6 2

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0

0 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 13 4 9

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

9 4 5 2 0 2

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 4 2 2

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 4 5 1 4

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 2 2 5 3 2

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 4 4 0

5 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

4 4 0

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

6-2 (22-9)WINNER: RUSSIA WINNER: AZERBAIJAN 6-1 (21-6)

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

125 KG

3 RUSSIA 6 AZERBAIJAN

RUS

97 KG RUS AZE

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

3 RUSSIA 6 AZERBAIJAN

3 RUSSIA 6 AZERBAIJAN

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

86 KG TUR

74 KG TUR AZE

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

BLR

3 RUSSIA 6 AZERBAIJAN

3 RUSSIA 6 AZERBAIJAN

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

70 KG RUS

65 KG RUS AZE

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

AZE

AZE

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

AZE

3 RUSSIA 6 AZERBAIJAN

3 RUSSIA 6 AZERBAIJAN

1 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 

Group A Group B

61 KG RUS

57 KG RUS
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STYLE  FS

3 RUSSIA 6 AZERBAIJAN

Round 2



1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

7 6 1 2 0 2

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

15 7 8 9 7 2

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

11 9 2 4 2 2

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

11 8 3 6 4 2

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

10 0 10 0 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

3 0 3 11 6 5

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

8 0 8 6 0 6

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

9 4 5 4 4 0

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 4 2 2

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

5 1 4 4 0 4

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

11 8 3 10

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 0

1 Р1 Р2 Р1 Р2

2 0 2

5-3 (21-15)
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STYLE  FS

Round 3

Group A Group B

2 GEORGIA 4 POLAND

2 GEORGIA 4 POLAND

61 KG RUS

57 KG RUS AZE

3 RUSSIA 5 AZERBAIJAN

AZE

3 RUSSIA 5 AZERBAIJAN

2 GEORGIA 4 POLAND

2 GEORGIA 4 POLAND

70 KG RUS

65 KG GEO POL

3 RUSSIA 5 AZERBAIJAN

AZE

3 RUSSIA 5 AZERBAIJAN

2 GEORGIA 4 POLAND

2 GEORGIA 4 POLAND

86 KG RUS

74 KG RUS POL

3 RUSSIA 5 AZERBAIJAN

AZE

3 RUSSIA 5 AZERBAIJAN

2 GEORGIA 4 POLAND

2 GEORGIA 4 POLAND

125 KG GEO

97 KG RUS

WINNER: RUSSIA WINNER: AZERBAIJAN 5-3 (20-13)

AZE

3 RUSSIA 5 AZERBAIJAN

POL

3 RUSSIA 5



4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

14 2 12 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 10 10

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

3 3 0 8 2 6

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 12 12

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

12 7 5 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

12 8 4 10 6 4

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

10 10 11 5 6

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 8 4 4

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 6 1 5

Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

7 1 6 3 1 2

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

1 0 1 0 0 0

6-2(25-10)WINNER: TURKEY WINNER: GEORGIA 6-2 (21-8)

GEO

5 POLAND 4 BELARUS

125 KG

1 TURKEY 2 GEORGIA

TUR

74 KG TUR GEO

5 POLAND 4 BELARUS

97 KG TUR GEO

1 TURKEY 2 GEORGIA

86 KG

4 BELARUS

BLR

5 POLAND 4 BELARUS

1 TURKEY 2 GEORGIA

POL

GEO

5 POLAND 4 BELARUS

GEO

1 TURKEY 2 GEORGIA

1 TURKEY 2 GEORGIA

5 POLAND 4 BELARUS

1 TURKEY 2 GEORGIA

5 POLAND 4 BELARUS

70 KG TUR

65 KG POL

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 

BLR

5 POLAND 4 BELARUS
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FINAL  V-VI places

STYLE  FS

FINAL  III-IV places

61 KG TUR

57 KG TUR

1 TURKEY 2 GEORGIA

1 TURKEY 2 GEORGIA

GEO



-

3 Р1 Р2

5 3 2

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2

12 12

0 Р1 Р2

0 0

1 Р1 Р2

4 0 4

3 Р1 Р2

11 4 7

3 Р1 Р2

6 0 6

1 Р1 Р2

5 1 5

1 Р1 Р2

2 1 1

4 Р1 Р2

12 5 7

3 Р1 Р2

8 6 2

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2

4 2 2

5 Р1 Р2

0

Р1 Р2

5-3 (20-11)

FINAL  I-II places

RUSSIA AZERBAIJAN

3 RUSSIA

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 

6-8.11.2015    Moscow,  Russia

STYLE  FS

3 RUSSIA

61 KG RUSSIA

57 KG RUSSIA

6 AZERBAIJAN

6 AZERBAIJAN

3 RUSSIA

3 RUSSIA

70 KG RUSSIA

65 KG AZERBAIJAN

6 AZERBAIJAN

6 AZERBAIJAN

3 RUSSIA

3 RUSSIA

86 KG RUSSIA

74 KG AZERBAIJAN

6 AZERBAIJAN

6 AZERBAIJAN

3 RUSSIA

125 KG RUSSIA

97 KG AZERBAIJAN

WINNER: RUSSIA

3 RUSSIA

6 AZERBAIJAN



TURKEY CP VP GEORGIA CP VP

TUR Akguel Sezer 3 1 57 KG GEO Budzhiashvili Beka 1 0

TUR Aktas Muenir Recep 1 0 61 KG GEO Khinchegashvili Vladimir 3 1

TUR Coskun Servet 1 0 65 KG GEO Iakobashvili Zurabi 3 1

TUR Kaya Mustafa 3 1 70 KG GEO Tlashadze David 1 0

TUR Demirtas Soener 3 1 74 KG GEO Kvelashvili Jumber 0 0

TUR Bilici Ahmed 1 0 86 KG GEO Aminashvili Sandro 3 1

TUR Bolukbasi Ibragim 0 0 97 KG GEO Odikadze Elizbar 3 1

TUR Dede Yunus Emre 0 0 125 KG GEO Sakandelidze Giorgi 4 1

Total 12 3 Total 18 5

RUSSIA CP VP TURKEY CP VP

RUS Donduk Ool Khoresh-Ool 3 1 57 KG TUR Akguel Sezer 1 0

RUS Rashidov Gadzhimurad 4 1 61 KG TUR Aktas Muenir Recep 0 0

RUS Nukhkadiev Murad 3 1 65 KG TUR Coskun Servet 1 0

RUS Zherbaev Evgenii 5 1 70 KG TUR Kaya Mustafa 0 0

RUS Batyrov Khabib 0 0 74 KG TUR Demirtas Soener 3 1

RUS Valiev Vladislav 0 0 86 KG TUR Bilici Ahmed 5 1

RUS Belonovsiy Yury 3 1 97 KG TUR Bolukbasi Ibragim 1 0

RUS Baitcaev Vladislav 5 1 125 KG TUR Yasarli Fatih 0 0

Total 23 6 Total 11 2

GEORGIA CP VP RUSSIA CP VP

GEO Budzhiashvili Beka 1 0 57 KG RUS Musukaev Ismail 3 1

GEO Khinchegashvili Vladimir 0 0 61 KG RUS Chakaev Akhmed 4 1

GEO Khabalashvili Konstantin 3 1 65 KG RUS Nukhkadiev Murad 1 0

GEO Tlashadze David 1 0 70 KG RUS Dzhukaev Rasul 3 1

GEO Makarashvili Yakob 1 0 74 KG RUS Shikhjamalov Yakub 3 1

GEO Aminashvili Sandro 0 0 86 KG RUS Magomadov Akhmed 3 1

GEO Odikadze Elizbar 0 0 97 KG RUS Sadulaev Abdulrashid 4 1

GEO Sakandelidze Giorgi 3 1 125 KG RUS Khugaev Alan 1 0

Total 9 2 Total 22 6

Group A   Round 2

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 
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STYLE  FS

Group A   Round 1



BELARUS CP VP POLAND CP VP

BLR Rinchinov Dimchik 1 0 57 KG POL Ogonowski Tomasz 3 1

BLR Komar Andrei 1 0 61 KG POL Bienkowski Krzysztof 3 1

BLR Sereda Viktor 0 0 65 KG POL Gadzhiev Magomedmurad 4 1

BLR Nurikov Azamat 3 1 70 KG POL Szeja Arkadiusz 0 0

BLR Tikhaev Rasul 3 1 74 KG POL Sokalski Andrzej 0 0

BLR Amardaji Mahamedau 4 1 86 KG POL Jezierzanski Sebastian 1 0

BLR Gushtin Aleksander 1 0 97 KG POL Baranowski Zbigniew 3 1

BLR Yankouski Ivan 3 1 125 KG POL Marcinkiewicz Radoslaw 0 0

Total 16 4 Total 14 4

AZERBAIJAN CP VP BELARUS CP VP

AZE Amiraslanov Makhir 4 1 57 KG BLR Rinchinov Dimchik 1 0

AZE Gvarzatilov Akhmednabi 4 1 61 KG BLR Komar Andrei 0 0

AZE Muslimov Magomed 4 1 65 KG BLR Sereda Viktor 0 0

AZE Omarov Gadjimurad 3 1 70 KG BLR Nurikov Azamat 0 0

AZE Suleimanov Murad 4 1 74 KG BLR Tikhaev Rasul 1 0

AZE Magomedsaidov Gadjimurad 1 0 86 KG BLR Gushtin Aleksander 3 1

AZE Alborov Arslanbek 3 1 97 KG BLR Mahamedau Amardaji 1 0

AZE Magomedabirov Ali 0 0 125 KG BLR Yankouski Ivan 0 0

Total 23 6 Total 6 1

POLAND CP VP AZERBAIJAN CP VP

POL Ogonowski Tomasz 1 0 57 KG AZE Amiraslanov Makhir 3 1

POL Bienkowski Krzysztof 0 0 61 KG AZE Gvarzatilov Akhmednabi 5 1

POL Gadzhiev Magomedmurad 3 1 65 KG AZE Muslimov Magomed 0 0

POL Szeja Arkadiusz 0 0 70 KG AZE Omarov Gadjimurad 4 1

POL Sokalski Andrzej 3 1 74 KG AZE Suleimanov Murad 1 0

POL Jezierzanski Sebastian 1 0 86 KG AZE Magomedsaidov Gadjimurad 3 1

POL Baranowski Zbigniew 0 0 97 KG AZE Alborov Arslanbek 4 1

POL Marcinkiewicz Radoslaw 5 1 125 KG AZE

Total 13 3 Total 20 5

Group B   Round 2

Group B   Round 3

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 
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STYLE  FS

Group B   Round 1



TURKEY CP VP POLAND CP VP

TUR Akguel Sezer 4 1 57 KG POL Ogonowski Tomasz 1 0

TUR Aktas Muenir Recep 3 1 61 KG POL Bienkowski Krzysztof 0 0

TUR Coskun Servet 1 0 65 KG POL Gadzhiev Magomedmurad 4 1

TUR Kaya Mustafa 4 1 70 KG POL Szeja Arkadiusz 1 0

TUR Demirtas Soener 4 1 74 KG POL Sokalski Andrzej 0 0

TUR Bilici Ahmed 1 0 86 KG POL Baranowski Zbigniew 3 1

TUR Bolukbasi Ibragim 5 1 97 KG POL

TUR Dede Yunus Emre 3 1 125 KG POL Marcinkiewicz Radoslaw 1 0

Total 25 6 Total 10 2

GEORGIA CP VP BELARUS CP VP

GEO Budzhiashvili Beka 0 0 57 KG BLR Rinchinov Dimchik 5 1

GEO Lomtadze Beka 3 1 61 KG BLR Komar Andrei 0 0

GEO Iakobashvili Zurabi 4 1 65 KG BLR Sereda Viktor 0 0

GEO Tlashadze David 4 1 70 KG BLR Karpach Andrey 0 0

GEO Kvelashvili Jumber 4 1 74 KG BLR Tikhaev Rasul 0 0

GEO Aminashvili Sandro 0 0 86 KG BLR Gushtin Aleksander 3 1

GEO Gusoshvili Omar 3 1 97 KG BLR Mahamedau Amardaji 0 0

GEO Sakandelidze Giorgi 3 1 125 KG BLR Shvedov Vadim 0 0

Total 21 6 Total 8 2

RUSSIA CP VP AZERBAIJAN CP VP

RUS Musukaev Ismail 3 1 57 KG AZE Gasimov Ruslan 0 0

RUS Chakaev Akhmed 4 1 61 KG AZE Gvarzatilov Akhmednabi 0 0

RUS Nukhkadiev Murad 1 0 65 KG AZE Muslimov Magomed 3 1

RUS Dzhukaev Rasul 3 1 70 KG AZE Omarov Gadjimurad 1 0

RUS Shikhjamalov Yakub 1 0 74 KG AZE Suleimanov Murad 4 1

RUS Magomedov Akhmed 3 1 86 KG AZE Magomedsaidov Gadjimurad 0 0

RUS Belonovskiy Yury 0 0 97 KG AZE Alborov Arslanbek 3 1

RUS Baitsaev Vladislav 5 1 125 KG

Total 20 5 Total 11 3

FINAL  III-IV places

FINAL  I-II places
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STYLE  FS

FINAL  V-VI places



GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

4

5

6 POLAND

BELARUS

AZERBAIJAN

GEORGIA

TURKEY

RUSSIA

Final Ranking

STYLE  FS

Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet
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Moscow,  Russia

6-8.11.2015

RESULTS

Female wrestling



Pays

Country

1 SLO Sernek Stanislav I-S

2 RUS Arustamyan Noravard I-S

3 AZE Aliev Garib I

4 BLR Anoshka  Siarhey I

5 RUS Assaev Nikolai Nikolai I

6 RUS Bazulin Alexey I

7 RUS Berdnikov Arkadi I

8 RUS Buzin Andrei I

9 RUS Cherdonov Semen I

10 RUS Chebotarev Sergey I

11 RUS Dyushko Oleg I

12 RUS Gadisov Timur I

13 RUS Grigoryev Vladimir I

14 GEO Jibladze Zaza I

15 RUS Lyubimov Vladimir I

16 RUS Omarov Mussa I

17 RUS Pashaev Tofik I

18 RUS Pavlov Evgeniy I

19 RUS Prilutskiy Igor I

20 RUS Sitnikov Serguei I

21 GER Stefanov Petar I

22 RUS Trushin Vladimir I

23 RUS Zagitov Anvar I

24 RUS Chuenko Alexandr II

25 RUS Donskikh Alexey II

26 RUS Dolgushev Nikolay II

27 TUR Gokdogan Ali II

28 UKR Izdebsky Valery II

29 RUS Kurilov Aleksander II

30 RUS Minibaev Almat II

31 TUR Soyuyuce Necip Yalcin II

32 POL Troczynski Marek II

33 RUS Yultimirov Boris II

34 RUS Hugashvili Georgiy III

35 RUS Smirnov Andrey III

36 RUS Shifrin Alexander III

Nombre d'arbitres - Number of Referee 36

4729

4984

4989

3347

4848

4470

5209

4586

5211

4365

4593

4587

5175

5174

5187

STYLE  FW

3342

3570

3114

3754

4401

Liste des arbitres / Referee list
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Nom - Last Name

4520

Category
Prenom - First 

Name

4580

3268

Licence№

3408

3449

5303

4221

4965

5109

4144

4438

4691

4398

3222

3971

4990



UKRAINE

TURKEY

BELARUS

Group B

RUSSIA

Group A

POLAND

AZERBAIJAN

Liste des nations / Countries List
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48 KG 53 KG 55 KG 58 KG 60 KG 63 KG 69 KG 75 KG

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1

8 8 7 8 7 7 10 6

Nombre de nations - Number of Countries 6

TOTAL 61

TOTAL

7

10

9

16

9

10

TUR

UKR

BLR

POL

RUS

AZE

Pays - Country

Nombre d'engagés par nation / Number of Entries By Country�
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STYLE  FW



Shterev Simeon 
Konarev Konstantin

Markina Irina

48 KG Bagomedova Marziget
53 KG Dorogan Angela
55 KG Kolesnik Alyona
58 KG Sinishin Natalya
60 KG Netreba Irina
63 KG Gurbanzade Ragneta
69 KG Zutova Gozal 

Rayhlin Oleg

Smal Sergey, Korolev Yuri

Melkov Sergey

48 KG Markevich Maryna
48 KG Stankevich Ksenia
53 KG Lamashevich Svetlana
55 KG Hanchar-Yanushkevich Katsiaryna
58 KG Ivanova Veronika
60 KG Ivanova Anastasia
63 KG Sidakova Madina
69 KG Andreichykava Evgenia
69 KG Fedorashko Krystina
75 KG Lanko Natalya

Klimas Ryazard

Otenczyn Krzysztof, Stecyk Wtadystam

Dopierata Aneta

48 KG Lukasiak Anna
53 KG Krawczyk Katarzyna
55 KG Zasina Roksana 
58 KG Kozlov Paula
58 KG Zwirydowska Anna
60 KG Krol Agnieszka Syilvia
63 KG Michalik Monika Ewa
69 KG Wieszczek-Kordus Agnieszka
75 KG Osocka Daria

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Médecin / Medical Staff :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Entraineur / Coach :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

BELARUS (BLR)

Médecin / Medical Staff :
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STYLE  FW

Médecin / Medical Staff :

Entraineur / Coach :

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country

POLAND (POL)

Entraineur / Coach :

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :



Farniev Irbek, Smirnova Natalya, Islamov Ramil

48 KG Islamova - Brik Valentina
48 KG Dadasheva Milana
53 KG Gurova Maria
53 KG Krasnova Ekaterina
55 KG Ologonova Irina
55 KG Khoroshavtseva Olga
58 KG Alborova Yulia
58 KG Golts Natalya
60 KG Ovcharova Lyubov
60 KG Tsyrenova Zhargalma
63 KG Lazinskaya Valeria
63 KG Sanzheeva Darima 
69 KG Shavlinskaya Anastasia
69 KG Morozova Tatyana
75 KG Bukina Ekaterina
75 KG Starodubtseva Alena

Kara Habil, Kahraman Efrahim

48 KG Demirhan Evin
53 KG Kenger Merve
55 KG Guen Bediha
58 KG Yanik Elif 
60 KG Kabak Gizem
63 KG Sahin Hafize
69 KG Tosun Buse
69 KG Topcu Sinem
75 KG Adar Yasemin

Komarnytska Tetiana

Parnak Andriy

48 KG Livach Maria
53 KG Blahinya Yulia
53 KG Kremzer Olena
55 KG Kit Tatyana
58 KG Lavrenchuk Tatyana
60 KG Vasilenko Anna
63 KG Volska Solomiya
69 KG Belinska Alla 
69 KG Sherkasova Alla
75 KG Burmistrova Katerina

Yevonov Volodymyr, Bazyliuk Iaroslav

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Entraineur / Coach :

Médecin / Medical Staff :
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Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Médecin / Medical Staff :
Podlivaev Boris,  Buzin Andrey

Entraineur / Coach :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Entraineur / Coach :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Kosukoglu Ismail

Shahmuradov Yuri

TURKEY (TUR)

Demidov Nikolay, Tamaz Kasaev (masseurs)

UKRAINE (UKR)

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country

RUSSIA (RUS)



1 7 3 5

5 25 14 19

1 7 5 3

5 27 19 14

7 1 7 1

27 5 25 5

1 7 5 3

5 31 19 15

3 5 3 5

12 23 15 19

5 3 7 1

23 12 31 5
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STYLE  FW

1

2

Sn Nat 

AZE

POL

Points

0

1

P.M 

4 -

POL AZE

12

6

RUS3

RESULTS IN GROUP

- 10

3

2

1

GROUP - A

Rank 

19

24

52

44

41

10

-

-

-

CPRUS

14 - 2 2

Rank 

4 TUR 24 - 46 1 26 - 10

GROUP - B

Sn Nat UKR BLR TUR CP P.M Points

1

FINALS RESULTS

6 UKR 54 - 17

35 BLR 27 - 42 6 - 10 0

2

7-1 (26-8)

5-3 (22-14)

5-3 (19-12)

12 - 4

RUSSIA UKRAINE

I-II places

III-IV places

V-VI places

AZERBAIJAN BELARUS

POLAND TURKEY



-

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 3 1 2

4 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

10 6 4 4 0 4

1 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

4 4 0 12 12

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

5 1 4 0 0

0 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 8 8

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

7 6 1 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

10 10 6 6

0 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

0 0 4 4

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 4 0 8 2 6

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 0 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 4 0 4

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 2 2 7 5 2

5 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

8 5 3 0 3

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 5 5 0

Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

5 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

0 8 4 4

5-3(19-14)

POLAND 5 TURKEY

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

5-3 (15-16)

BELARUSPOLAND 

WINNER: WINNER:POLAND TURKEY

TUR

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

BLR

AZERBAIJAN 4

2

TUR

69 KG AZE

63 KG POL TUR

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

BELARUS

60 KG AZE

58 KG AZE

1

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

BLR

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

POLAND 5 TURKEY

55 KG POL

4 BELARUS

53 KG POL

1 AZERBAIJAN

75 KG POL

48 KG
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AZERBAIJAN1

STYLE  FW

Round 1

AZERBAIJAN TURKEY

2 POLAND 

POL

4 BELARUS

5 TURKEY

BLR

2

TUR

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

1 4 BELARUS



- -

5 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

12 8 4 8 0 8

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 10 8 2

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

6 0 6 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 2 2

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

5 2 4 2 2

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 4 4

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 6 2 4

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

6 2 4 8 6 2

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

9 6 3 10 6 4

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

7 2 5 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 9 1 8

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 4 0 4

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

7 3 4 2 2

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

5 2 3 0 0

Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

10 6 4

Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

7-1 (25-5)WINNER: RUSSIA WINNER: UKRAINE 5-3 (23-12)

UKR

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

75 KG

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

RUS

69 KG RUS

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

63 KG RUS

60 KG RUS UKR

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

UKR

BLR

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

58 KG AZE

55 KG RUS UKR

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

BLR

BLR

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS

BLR

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

1 AZERBAIJAN 4 BELARUS
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RUSSIA AZERBAIJAN UKRAINE

53 KG RUS

48 KG RUS
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BELARUS

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE



- -

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 5 4 1

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 10 4 6

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0

5 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

7 1 6 4 4

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

1 0 1 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

6 1 5 10 10

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 4 4

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

6 6 0 9 9

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

10 10 2 2

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 5 4 1

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

7 4 3 3 0 3

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

7 3 4 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

4 4 0 4 4

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 7 0 7

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 4 9 2 7

7-1( 27-5)WINNER: RUSSIA WINNER: UKRAINE 7-1 (31-5)

UKR

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

75 KG

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

RUS

69 KG POL UKR

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

63 KG RUS

60 KG RUS UKR

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

TUR

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

58 KG RUS

55 KG RUS UKR

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

UKR

UKR

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE

UKR

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY

3 RUSSIA 6 UKRAINE
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53 KG RUS

48 KG RUS
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UKRAINE

2 POLAND 5 TURKEY



3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

11 3 8 2 2 0

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

6 0 6 9 2 7

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 6 0 6

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 12 4 8

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

10 6 4 10 10

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

8 4 4 14 8 6

1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

7 3 4 1 0 1

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

10 10 14 2 12

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 2 2 0

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 2 2 6 2 4

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

5 0 5 2 0 2

1 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

12 2 10 4 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

12 5 7 0 0 0

0 Р1 Р2 Р1 Р2

0 0

4 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

10 10 0

5-3 (19-12)

AZE

WINNER: POLAND WINNER: AZERBAIJAN 5-3 (22-14)

BLR

5 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

BELARUS

AZE

5 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

2 POLAND 1 AZERBAIJAN

TUR

AZE

5

75 KG

2 POLAND 1

TUR

60 KG POL AZE

5 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

69 KG TUR AZE

2 POLAND 1 AZERBAIJAN

63 KG

5 TURKEY 4

2 POLAND 1 AZERBAIJAN

2 POLAND 1 AZERBAIJAN

5 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

2 POLAND 1 AZERBAIJAN

5 TURKEY 4 BELARUS

58 KG POL

55 KG POL

TURKEY 4 BELARUS
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FINAL  V-VI placesFINAL  III-IV places

STYLE  FW

53 KG POL

48 KG POL

2 POLAND 1 AZERBAIJAN

BELARUS

2 POLAND 1 AZERBAIJAN

POLAND TURKEY AZERBAIJAN

BLR



4 Р1 Р2

12 12

1 Р1 Р2

2 2

3 Р1 Р2

5 1 4

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2

5 1 4

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

0 Р1 Р2

1 0 1

5 Р1 Р2

3 1 2

5 Р1 Р2

6 6

0 Р1 Р2

4 4

5 Р1 Р2

5 5

0 Р1 Р2

2 2

3 Р1 Р2

17 3 14

1 Р1 Р2

9 8 1

3 Р1 Р2

8 4 4

1 Р1 Р2

5 2 3

7-1 (26-8)

6 UKRAINE

WINNER: RUSSIA

3 RUSSIA

75 KG RUSSIA

UKRAINE

RUSSIA

6

UKRAINE

RUSSIA

RUSSIA3

UKRAINE

6

UKRAINE

RUSSIA

6

3

69 KG

60 KG

63 KG

RUSSIA

6

3 RUSSIA

RUSSIA

58 KG

3

UKRAINE

55 KG

UKRAINE6

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

6

3

RUSSIA

53 KG

48 KG

6

3

UKRAINE

RUSSIA

FINAL  I-II places

RUSSIA UKRAINE

RUSSIA3
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AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP POLAND (POL) CP VP

AZE Bagomedova Marziget 0 0 48 KG POL Lukasiak Anna 4 1

AZE Dorogan Angela 1 0 53 KG POL Krawczyk Katarzyna 3 1

AZE Kolesnik Alyona 0 0 55 KG POL Zasina Roksana 3 1

AZE Sinishin Natalya 4 1 58 KG POL Kozlov Paula 0 0

AZE Netreba Irina 3 1 60 KG POL Krol Agnieszka Syilvia 1 0

AZE Gurbanzade Ragneta 1 0 63 KG POL Michalik Monika Ewa 3 1

AZE Zutova Gozal 5 1 69 KG POL Wieszczek-Kordus Agnieszka 0 0

75 KG POL Osocka Daria 5 1

Total 14 3 Total 19 5

RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP

RUS Dadasheva Milana 5 1 48 KG AZE Bagomedova Marziget 0 0

RUS Gurova Maria 3 1 53 KG AZE Dorogan Angela 0 0

RUS Ologonova Irina 3 1 55 KG AZE Kolesnik Alyona 0 0

RUS Golts Natalya 0 0 58 KG AZE Sinishin Natalya 3 1

RUS Ovcharova Lyubov 3 1 60 KG AZE Netreba Irina 1 0

RUS Sanzheeva Darima 3 1 63 KG AZE Gurbanzade Ragneta 0 0

RUS Morozova Tatyana 3 1 69 KG AZE Zutova Gozal 1 0

RUS Starodubtseva Alena 5 1 75 KG

Total 25 7 Total 5 1

POLAND (POL) CP VP RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP

POL Lukasiak Anna 1 0 48 KG RUS Islamova - Brik Valentina 3 1

POL Krawczyk Katarzyna 0 0 53 KG RUS Gurova Maria 5 1

POL Zasina Roksana 1 0 55 KG RUS Ologonova Irina 3 1

POL Kozlov Paula 0 0 58 KG RUS Alborova Yulia 3 1

POL Krol Agnieszka Syilvia 0 0 60 KG RUS Ovcharova Lyubov 4 1

POL Michalik Monika Ewa 0 0 63 KG RUS Lazinskaya Valeria 3 1

POL Wieszczek-Kordus Agnieszka 3 1 69 KG RUS Morozova Tatyana 1 0

POL Osocka Daria 0 0 75 KG RUS Starodubtseva Alena 5 1

Total 5 1 Total 27 7

Group A   Round 2

Group A   Round 3

OPEN EUROPEAN NATIONS’ CUP – “ALROSA” CUP 
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STYLE  FW

Group A   Round 1



BELARUS (BLR) CP VP TURKEY (TUR) CP VP

BLR Markevich Maryna 1 0 48 KG TUR Demirhan Evin 3 1

BLR Lamashevich Svetlana 4 1 53 KG TUR Kenger Merve 0 0

BLR Hanchar-Yanushkevich Katsiaryna 5 1 55 KG TUR Guen Bediha 0 0

BLR Ivanova Veronika 0 0 58 KG TUR Yanik Elif 5 1

BLR Ivanova Anastasia 3 1 60 KG TUR Kabak Gizem 0 0

BLR Sidakova Madina 1 0 63 KG TUR Sahin Hafize 3 1

BLR Fedorashko Krystina 1 0 69 KG TUR Tosun Buse 3 1

BLR Lanko Natalya 0 0 75 KG TUR Adar Yasemin 5 1

Total 15 3 Total 19 5

UKRAINE (UKR) CP VP BELARUS (BLR) CP VP

UKR Livach Maria 1 0 48 KG BLR Stankevich Ksenia 3 1

UKR Kremzer Olena 0 0 53 KG BLR Lamashevich Svetlana 5 1

UKR Kit Tatyana 5 1 55 KG BLR Hanchar-Yanushkevich Katsiaryna 0 0

UKR Lavrenchuk Tatyana 1 0 58 KG BLR Ivanova Veronika 3 1

UKR Vasilenko Anna 4 1 60 KG BLR Ivanova Anastasia 0 0

UKR Volska Solomiya 3 1 63 KG BLR Sidakova Madina 1 0

UKR Belinska Alla 5 1 69 KG BLR Andreichykava Evgenia 0 0

UKR Burmistrova Katerina 4 1 75 KG BLR Lanko Natalya 0 0

Total 23 5 Total 12 3

TURKEY (TUR) CP VP UKRAINE (UKR) CP VP

TUR Demirhan Evin 1 0 48 KG UKR Livach Maria 3 1

TUR Kenger Merve 0 0 53 KG UKR Blahinya Yulia 5 1

TUR Guen Bediha 0 0 55 KG UKR Kit Tatyana 4 1

TUR Yanik Elif 0 0 58 KG UKR Lavrenchuk Tatyana 5 1

TUR Kabak Gizem 0 0 60 KG UKR Vasilenko Anna 5 1

TUR Sahin Hafize 3 1 63 KG UKR Volska Solomiya 1 0

TUR Topcu Sinem 0 0 69 KG UKR Sherkasova Alla 5 1

TUR Adar Yasemin 1 0 75 KG UKR Burmistrova Katerina 3 1

Total 5 1 Total 31 7

Group B   Round 2

Group B   Round 3
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STYLE  FW

Group B   Round 1



AZERBAIJAN (AZE) CP VP BELARUS (BLR) CP VP

AZE Bagomedova Marziget 1 0 48 KG BLR Markevich Maryna 3 1

AZE Dorogan Angela 1 0 53 KG BLR Lamashevich Svetlana 3 1

AZE Kolesnik Alyona 4 1 55 KG BLR Hanchar-Yanushkevich Katsiaryna 0 0

AZE Sinishin Natalya 4 1 58 KG BLR Ivanova Veronika 1 0

AZE Netreba Irina 4 1 60 KG BLR Ivanova Anastasia 1 0

AZE Gurbanzade Ragneta 3 1 63 KG BLR Sidakova Madina 1 0

AZE Zutova Gozal 5 1 69 KG BLR Andreichykava Evgenia 0 0

AZE 75 KG BLR Lanko Natalya 5 1

Total 22 5 Total 14 3

POLAND (POL) CP VP TURKEY (TUR) CP VP

POL Lukasiak Anna 3 1 48 KG TUR Demirhan Evin 1 0

POL Krawczyk Katarzyna 3 1 53 KG TUR Kenger Merve 0 0

POL Zasina Roksana 4 1 55 KG TUR Guen Bediha 0 0

POL Kozlov Paula 3 1 58 KG TUR Yanik Elif 1 0

POL Krol Agnieszka Syilvia 4 1 60 KG TUR Kabak Gizem 0 0

POL Michalik Monika Ewa 1 0 63 KG TUR Sahin Hafize 3 1

POL Wieszczek-Kordus Agnieszka 1 0 69 KG TUR Tosun Buse 3 1

POL Osocka Daria 0 0 75 KG TUR Adar Yasemin 4 1

Total 19 5 Total 12 3

RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP UKRAINE (UKR) CP VP

RUS Islamova - Brik Valentina 4 1 48 KG UKR Livach Maria 1 0

RUS Gurova Maria 3 1 53 KG UKR Blahinya Yulia 0 0

RUS Ologonova Irina 3 1 55 KG UKR Kit Tatyana 0 0

RUS Alborova Yulia 0 0 58 KG UKR Lavrenchuk Tatyana 5 1

RUS Ovcharova Lyubov 5 1 60 KG UKR Vasilenko Anna 0 0

RUS Lazinskaya Valeria 5 1 63 KG UKR Volska Solomiya 0 0

RUS Shavlinskaya Anastasia 3 1 69 KG UKR Belinska Alla 1 0

RUS Bukina Ekaterina 3 1 75 KG UKR Sherkasova Alla 1 0

Total 26 7 Total 8 1

FINAL  III-IV places

FINAL  I-II places
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FINAL  V-VI places
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6
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RESULTS

Greco-Roman 



Pays

Country

1 SLO Sernek Stanislav I-S

2 RUS Arustamyan Noravard I-S

3 AZE Aliev Garib I

4 BLR Anoshka  Siarhey I

5 RUS Assaev Nikolai Nikolai I

6 RUS Bazulin Alexey I

7 RUS Berdnikov Arkadi I

8 RUS Buzin Andrei I

9 RUS Cherdonov Semen I

10 RUS Chebotarev Sergey I

11 RUS Dyushko Oleg I

12 RUS Gadisov Timur I

13 RUS Grigoryev Vladimir I

14 GEO Jibladze Zaza I

15 RUS Lyubimov Vladimir I

16 RUS Omarov Mussa I

17 RUS Pashaev Tofik I

18 RUS Pavlov Evgeniy I

19 RUS Prilutskiy Igor I

20 RUS Sitnikov Serguei I

21 GER Stefanov Petar I

22 RUS Trushin Vladimir I

23 RUS Zagitov Anvar I

24 RUS Chuenko Alexandr II

25 RUS Donskikh Alexey II

26 RUS Dolgushev Nikolay II

27 TUR Gokdogan Ali II

28 UKR Izdebsky Valery II

29 RUS Kurilov Aleksander II

30 RUS Minibaev Almat II

31 TUR Soyuyuce Necip Yalcin II

32 POL Troczynski Marek II

33 RUS Yultimirov Boris II

34 RUS Hugashvili Georgiy III

35 RUS Smirnov Andrey III

36 RUS Shifrin Alexander III

Nombre d'arbitres - Number of Referee 36

4593

4365

5211

4586

5174

3268

3971

4520

3754

4401

5109

5303

3570

5187

4990

3114

3342

4580

4398

3222

4587

4438

4691

5175

4965

4144

4848

4221

4729

3347

3408
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Category№ Licence Nom - Last Name
Prenom - First 

Name

3449

4989

4470

5209

4984



RUSSIA

UKRAINE

GERMANY

Group B

AZERBAIJAN

Group A

TURKEY

BELARUS
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59 KG 66 KG 71 KG 75 KG 80 KG 85 KG 98 KG 130 KG

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2

1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1

8 7 8 10 8 7 8 9

Nombre de nations - Number of Countries 6

TOTAL 65

TOTAL

9

10

7

16

13

10

TUR

UKR

BLR

GER

RUS

AZE

Pays - Country

Nombre d'engagés par nation / Number of Entries By Country�
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Racabon Nuraddin, Aliyev Akif

59 KG Mammadov Murad
66 KG Mammadov Kamran
71 KG Aliev Azad
75 KG Aliev Rustam
80 KG Ahmadov Emin
85 KG Abbasov Islam
98 KG Mammadov Shahriar
130 KG Shariati Sabah
130 KG Nazaryani Oyan

Piatrenka Ihar
Pilipenko Vadim

59 KG Beliak Igor
66 KG Kardash Yaroslav
71 KG Lyakh Pavel
75 KG Bachko Yauhen
75 KG Kilov Kazbek 
80 KG Paminchuk Pavel
85 KG Stadub Nikolai
85 KG Hahnidze Hoha
98 KG Starodub Sergey
130 KG Pashkov Maksim

Hartman Frank, Hug Karl

59 KG Weiss Erik
66 KG Yeter Muhammed 
71 KG Schwabe Maximilian
75 KG Rotter Jan
80 KG Neumaier Florian
98 KG Radinger Felix
130 KG John Christian

AZERBAIJAN (AZE)

Chef de délégation / Team Leader : Magamed Ali Omarovic

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :
Entraineur / Coach :

BELARUS  (BLR)

Rafetov Raif

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Médecin / Medical Staff :

Entraineur / Coach :

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country
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Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

GERMANY (GER)

Entraineur / Coach :



Prokopenko Sergey, Avksentyev Alexandr (masseurs)

59 KG Semenov Mingiyan
59 KG Lokaev Zhanbolat
66 KG Albiev Islambek
66 KG Kurak Adam
71 KG Denisov Yuri
71 KG Murtazin Denis
75 KG Chekhirkin Aleksander
75 KG Nalgiev Bilan
80 KG Abacharaev Ramazan
80 KG Usipov Roman
85 KG Mishin Alexej
85 KG Sharafedinov Imil
98 KG Evloev Musa
98 KG Melnikov Nikita
130 KG Semenov Sergey
130 KG Ilnitski Vitali

Salih Bora, Serkan Uzden
Ozden Serkan, Yusuf Duzen, Cjobas Akif

59 KG Hammet Rustem
59 KG Kilic Serif
66 KG Basar Enes
71 KG Basar Yunus Emre
71 KG Dag Murat
75 KG Bayrak Furkan
75 KG Akbudak Burhan
80 KG Dogan Goektas
85 KG Cengiz Ali
98 KG Tacyldiz Ahmet
98 KG Baskoy Fatih
130 KG Yildirim Osman
130 KG Arslan Ali Nai

Sargsyan Murad
Dzigasov Artur, 

59 KG Ragimov Vugar
66 KG Politaev Artur
71 KG Karaya Butkhuzi
75 KG Pyshkov Ievgen
75 KG Daragan Nikolai
80 KG Chekalenko Oleksii
80 KG Tsipan Andrei
85 KG Shkriuba Yuri
98 KG Dzigasov Zelimkhan
130 KG Kuchmiy Nikolai

Koguashvili Gogi
Kumaritov Vadim, Kadilov David, Boktaev Basang
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RUSSIA (RUS)

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Médecin / Medical Staff : Abdulpatakhov Marat

Ibrahim  Yildirim

Entraineur / Coach :

Kezeladze Levani, Ivanchenko Mikhail, Kapaev Valeri

Ata KapatasChef de délégation / Team Leader :

TURKEY (TUR)

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Entraineur / Coach :

Entraineur / Coach :

UKRAINE (UKR)

Chef de délégation / Team Leader :

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s) :

Médecin / Medical Staff :



3 5 4 4

15 19 19 14

3 5 4 4

15 19 14 19

5 3 5 3

19 15 18 12

0 8 4 4

3 33 13 16

1 7 4 4
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1

2

Sn Nat 

BLR

TUR

Points

1

0

P.M 

7 -

TUR BLR

9

7

AZE3

RESULTS IN GROUP

- 9

2

3

1

GROUP - A

Rank 

34

29

37

33

38

27

-

-

-

CPAZE

10 - 6 2

Rank 

4 GER 16 - 49 0 34 - 12

GROUP - B

Sn Nat RUS UKR GER CP P.M Points

1

FINALS RESULTS

6 RUS 60 - 7

25 UKR 16 - 13 5 - 11 1

2

2-6 (8-23)

4-4 (18-16)

6-2 (23-10)

15 - 1

AZERBAIJAN RUSSIA

I-II places

III-IV places

V-VI places

TURKEY GERMANY

BELARUS UKRAINE



1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 6 2 4

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

6 0 6 0 0 0

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 6 2 4

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

8 8 4 3 1

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 2 0 2

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

3 0 3 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

12 0 12 5 4 1

5 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 0 0

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 1 0 1

3 Р1 Р2 Р1 Р2

9 4 5

1 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

8 4 4 0

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 7 0 7

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 7 6 1

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

6 6 0 4 4 0

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

7 1 6 1 0 1

4-4 (19-14) 4-4 (16-13)

Group B

WINNER: WINNER:BELARUS UKRAINE

UKR

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

UKR

BELARUS 4

2

UKR

UKRAINE

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

1 BELARUS 4

80 KG BLR

75 KG TUR

1

98 KG BLR

85 KG BLR

2 TURKEY

71 KG BLR

4 GERMANY

66 KG TUR

1 BELARUS

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

130 KG TUR

59 KG
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Round 1

Group A

2 TURKEY

TUR

4 GERMANY

5 UKRAINE

GER

2 TURKEY
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GER

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

5 UKRAINE

GER

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

GERMANY

UKR

5



4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

8 8 12 12

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 2 2

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 9 4 5

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 1 0 1

1 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 4 4

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

10 0 10 0 0

0 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 10 7 3

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

6 4 2 2 2 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

8 4 4 5 0 5

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

5 0 5 0

1 Р1 Р2 Р1 Р2

2 2 0

1 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

3 2 1 9 9

3 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

7 0 7 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

3 3 0 4 4

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 0 0

5-3 (18-12)WINNER: AZERBAIJAN WINNER: RUSSIA 8-0 (33-3)

RUS

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

130 KG

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

AZE

98 KG BLR RUS

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

1 BELARUS

85 KG AZE

80 KG AZE RUS

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

RUS

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

75 KG BLR

71 KG BLR RUS

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

RUS

RUS

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY

RUS

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

1 BELARUS 4 GERMANY
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Group A Group B

66 KG AZE

59 KG AZE
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1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

6 6 0 0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

15 2 13 9 7 2

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

1 0 1 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

6 6 0 8 6 2

4 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

8 6 2 0 0 0

0 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 9 7 2

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

7 4 3 4 4 0

4 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

10 10 4 4 0

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 3 0 3

0 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 0 0 0

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

4 0 4 6 6 0

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

6 6 0 4 2 2

1 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 6 2 4

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

4 4 0 2 0 2

5-3(19-15)WINNER: AZERBAIJAN WINNER: RUSSIA 7-1 (27-4)

RUS

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

130 KG

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

AZE

98 KG TUR RUS

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

85 KG AZE

80 KG TUR UKR

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

RUS

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

75 KG AZE

71 KG TUR RUS

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

RUS

RUS

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA

RUS

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE

3 AZERBAIJAN 6 RUSSIA
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Group A Group B

66 KG AZE

59 KG AZE
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2 TURKEY 5 UKRAINE
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1 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

1 0 1 2 0 2

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

2 0 2 4 2 2

4 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

9 9 3 2 1

0 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

0 0 2 0 2

0 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 14 0 14

5 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

3 1 2 3 3 0

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

6 0 6 0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

8 2 6 6 0 6

3 Р1 Р2 4 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 11 11

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 0 0

5 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 5 2 3

Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

3 0 3

0 Р1 Р2 3 Р1 Р2

0 0 0 3 2 1

3 Р1 Р2 1 Р1 Р2

1 1 0 2 0 2

4 Р1 Р2 5 Р1 Р2

10 10 8 8

1 Р1 Р2 0 Р1 Р2

2 2 0 0

4-4 (18-16)WINNER: TURKEY WINNER: BELARUS 6-2 (23-10)

BLR

4 GERMANY 5 UKRAINE

130 KG

2 TURKEY 1 BELARUS

TUR

80 KG TUR BLR

4 GERMANY 5 UKRAINE

98 KG GER BLR

2 TURKEY 1 BELARUS

85 KG

4 GERMANY 5 UKRAINE

BLR

5 UKRAINE

2 TURKEY 1 BELARUS

TUR

BLR

4 GERMANY 5 UKRAINE

UKR

2 TURKEY 1 BELARUS

2 TURKEY 1 BELARUS

4 GERMANY 5 UKRAINE

2 TURKEY 1 BELARUS

4 GERMANY 5 UKRAINE

75 KG GER

71 KG GER
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66 KG TUR

59 KG GER

2 TURKEY 1 BELARUS

2 TURKEY 1 BELARUS

BLR



-

1 Р1 Р2

2 0 2

3 Р1 Р2

7 4 3

1 Р1 Р2

3 2 1

3 Р1 Р2

4 0 4

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2

8 4 4

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2

8 0 8

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

3 Р1 Р2

3 0 3

3 Р1 Р2

1 0 1

1 Р1 Р2

1 0 1

0 Р1 Р2

0 0 0

4 Р1 Р2

8 6 2

3 Р1 Р2

2 2 0

0 Р1 Р2

1 1 0

6-2 (23-8)

6 RUSSIA

WINNER: RUSSIA

3 AZERBAIJAN

130 KG AZERBAIJAN

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

6

RUSSIA

AZERBAIJAN

AZERBAIJAN3

RUSSIA

6

RUSSIA

AZERBAIJAN

6

3

98 KG

80 KG

85 KG

RUSSIA

6

3 AZERBAIJAN

AZERBAIJAN

75 KG

3

RUSSIA

71 KG

RUSSIA6

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

AZERBAIJAN

RUSSIA

6

3

AZERBAIJAN

66 KG

59 KG

6

3

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

FINAL  I-II places

AZERBAIJAN RUSSIA

AZERBAIJAN3
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BELARUS CP VP TURKEY CP VP

BLR Beliak Igor 1 0 59 KG TUR Hammet Rustem 3 1

BLR Kardash Yaroslav 1 0 66 KG TUR Basar Enes 3 1

BLR Lyakh Pavel 4 1 71 KG TUR Dag Murat 0 0

BLR Bachko Yauhen 1 0 75 KG TUR Bayrak Furkan 4 1

BLR Paminchuk Pavel 5 1 80 KG TUR Dogan Goektas 0 0

BLR Stadub Nikolai 3 1 85 KG TUR Cengiz Ali 1 0

BLR Starodub Sergey 3 1 98 KG TUR Baskoy Fatih 0 0

BLR Pashkov Maksim 1 0 130 KG TUR Yildirim Osman 3 1

Total 19 4 Total 14 4

AZERBAIJAN CP VP BELARUS CP VP

AZE Mammadov Murad 4 1 59 KG BLR Beliak Igor 0 0

AZE Mammadov Kamran 3 1 66 KG BLR Kardash Yaroslav 0 0

AZE Aliev Azad 1 0 71 KG BLR Lyakh Pavel 4 1

AZE Aliev Rustam 0 0 75 KG BLR Kilov Kazbek 3 1

AZE Ahmadov Emin 3 1 80 KG BLR Paminchuk Pavel 1 0

AZE Abbasov Islam 3 1 85 KG BLR Hahnidze Hoha 1 0

AZE Mammadov Shahriar 1 0 98 KG BLR Starodub Sergey 3 1

AZE Shariati Sabah 3 1 130 KG BLR Pashkov Maksim 0 0

Total 18 5 Total 12 3

TURKEY CP VP AZERBAIJAN CP VP

TUR Hammet Rustem 1 0 59 KG AZE Mammadov Murad 4 1

TUR Basar Enes 1 0 66 KG AZE Mammadov Kamran 3 1

TUR Basar Yunus Emre 4 1 71 KG AZE Aliev Azad 0 0

TUR Akbudak Burhan 1 0 75 KG AZE Aliev Rustam 3 1

TUR Dogan Goektas 4 1 80 KG AZE Ahmadov Emin 0 0

TUR Cengiz Ali 0 0 85 KG AZE Abbasov Islam 5 1

TUR Tacyldiz Ahmet 3 1 98 KG AZE Mammadov Shahriar 1 0

TUR Arslan Ali Nai 1 0 130 KG AZE Shariati Sabah 3 1

Total 15 3 Total 19 5

Group A   Round 2

Group A   Round 3
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Group A   Round 1



GERMANY CP VP UKRAINE CP VP

GER Weiss Erik 3 1 59 KG UKR Ragimov Vugar 0 0

GER Yeter Muhammed Yasin 3 1 66 KG UKR Politaev Artur 0 0

GER Schwabe Maximilian 3 1 71 KG UKR Karaya Butkhuzi 1 0

GER Rotter Jan 0 0 75 KG UKR Daragan Nikolai 3 1

GER Neumaier Florian 0 0 80 KG UKR Chekalenko Oleksii 3 1

85 KG UKR Shkriuba Yuri 5 1

GER Radinger Felix 1 0 98 KG UKR Dzigasov Zelimkhan 3 1

GER John Christian 3 1 130 KG UKR Kuchmiy Nikolai 1 0

Total 13 4 Total 16 4

RUSSIA CP VP GERMANY CP VP

RUS Lokaev Zhanbolat 3 1 59 KG GER Weiss Erik 1 0

RUS Albiev Islambek 4 1 66 KG GER Yeter Muhammed Yasin 1 0

RUS Murtazin Denis 5 1 71 KG GER Schwabe Maximilian 0 0

RUS Chekhirkin Aleksander 4 1 75 KG GER Rotter Jan 1 0

RUS Abacharaev Ramazan 3 1 80 KG GER Neumaier Florian 0 0

RUS Sharafedinov Imil 5 1 85 KG 0 0

RUS Evloev Musa 4 1 98 KG GER Radinger Felix 0 0

RUS Semenov Sergey 5 1 130 KG GER John Christian 0 0

Total 33 8 Total 3 0

UKRAINE CP VP RUSSIA CP VP

UKR Ragimov Vugar 0 0 59 KG RUS Semenov Mingiyan 4 1

UKR Politaev Artur 0 0 66 KG RUS Kurak Adam 4 1

UKR Karaya Butkhuzi 0 0 71 KG RUS Denisov Yuri 4 1

UKR Pyshkov Ievgen 0 0 75 KG RUS Nalgiev Bilan 3 1

UKR Chekalenko Oleksii 3 1 80 KG RUS Usipov Roman 1 0

UKR Shkriuba Yuri 0 0 85 KG RUS Sharafedinov Imil 3 1

UKR Dzigasov Zelimkhan 1 0 98 KG RUS Melnikov Nikita 3 1

UKR Kuchmiy Nikolai 0 0 130 KG RUS Ilnitski Vitali 5 1

Total 4 1 Total 27 7

Group B   Round 2

Group B   Round 3
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Group B   Round 1



TURKEY CP VP GERMANY CP VP

TUR Hammet Rustem 1 0 59 KG GER Weiss Erik 3 1

TUR Basar Enes 4 1 66 KG GER Yeter Muhammed Yasin 0 0

TUR Basar Yunus Emre 0 0 71 KG GER Schwabe Maximilian 5 1

TUR Bayrak Furkan 1 0 75 KG GER Rotter Jan 3 1

TUR Dogan Goektas 3 1 80 KG GER Neumaier Florian 1 0

TUR Cengiz Ali 5 1 85 KG GER

TUR Tacyldiz Ahmet 0 0 98 KG GER Radinger Felix 3 1

TUR Yildirim Osman 4 1 130 KG GER John Christian 1 0

Total 18 4 Total 16 4

BELARUS CP VP UKRAINE CP VP

BLR Beliak Igor 1 0 59 KG UKR Ragimov Vugar 3 1

BLR Kardash Yaroslav 3 1 66 KG UKR Politaev Artur 1 0

BLR Lyakh Pavel 4 1 71 KG UKR Karaya Butkhuzi 1 0

BLR Bachko Yauhen 0 0 75 KG UKR Pyshkov Ievgen 3 1

BLR Paminchuk Pavel 4 1 80 KG UKR Chekalenko Oleksii 0 0

BLR Stadub Nikolai 3 1 85 KG UKR Shkriuba Yuri 1 0

BLR Starodub Sergey 3 1 98 KG UKR Dzigasov Zelimkhan 1 0

BLR Pashkov Maksim 5 1 130 KG UKR Kuchmiy Nikolai 0 0

Total 23 6 Total 10 2

AZERBAIJAN CP VP RUSSIA CP VP

AZE Mammadov Murad 1 0 59 KG RUS Semenov Mingiyan 3 1

AZE Mammadov Kamran 1 0 66 KG RUS Albiev Islambek 3 1

AZE Aliev Azad 0 0 71 KG RUS Denisov Yuri 4 1

AZE Aliev Rustam 0 0 75 KG RUS Chekhirkin Aleksander 4 1

AZE Ahmadov Emin 0 0 80 KG RUS Abacharaev Ramazan 3 1

AZE Abbasov Islam 3 1 85 KG RUS Mishin Alexej 1 0

AZE Mammadov Shahriar 0 0 98 KG RUS Evloev Musa 4 1

AZE Shariati Sabah 3 1 130 KG RUS Semenov Sergey 1 0

Total 8 2 Total 23 6

FINAL  III-IV places

FINAL  I-II places
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FINAL  V-VI places
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5
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TURKEY

GERMANY

UKRAINE
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BELARUS

RUSSIA
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